Alpha lota State Woman of Distinction Award	
Our Focus,Our Future 2013-2015	
Nominee's Name	Chapter
Address	
Phone	E-mail Address
Signature of Person Making Nomination	
Title	Chapter
Address	
Phone	E-mail Address
Please follow the instructions on the back of this form.	
The Nomination Form MUST be submitted by <u>March 15th in order to allow</u> time for judging and award preparation.	
Return form to:	
Jackie Smart 20158 Southampton Drive Livonia, MI 48152 or email: <u>jackie@mysmartfamily.com</u>	

Please turn over

Alpha lota State Woman of Distinction Award

The Alpha lota State Woman of Distinction Award is a competitive award program. Although all nominees will receive letters of recognition, typically one woman is selection as State Woman of Distinction.

A candidate for this award should be nominated because she has made significant contributions to education beyond the local or chapter level. Nominations may be for a woman within the chapter or in another chapter. An individual who has been previously nominated, but not selected as State Woman of Distinction, may be nominated again. In addition, the Chapter Woman of Distinction may also be nominated for the State Woman of Distinction. Please note that both forms must be submitted if your Chapter Woman of Distinction is being nominated for the State Woman of Distinction Award. Please remember that a currently serving state elected officer cannot be nominated until her term has ended

Instructions

Please attach as many sheets as necessary. Provide the following in **resume** form:

- Service to Delta Kappa Gamma: International, State, and Chapter level.
- Professional Achievements: Professional Contributions, Leadership Roles in Professional Organizations, Publications, Honors, and Awards.
- Outstanding Personal Characteristics:
- Other Pertinent Information:

No more than three letters of recommendation may accompany material. Letters are not a requirement.

Since prior knowledge of the candidate cannot be considered in making the selection, the information on the Nomination Form and all attachments should be complete.

The State Woman of Distinction will be chosen by a secret ballot vote of the State Personal Growth & Services committee members. The Alpha lota State Woman of Distinction will be announced and honored at the Presidents' Banquet in during the Alpha lota State Convention..

The Nomination Form MUST be submitted by <u>March 15th</u> in order to allow time for judging and award preparation.

RETURN FORM TO:

Jackie Smart 20158 Southampton Drive Livonia, MI 48152 or email: jackie@mysmartfamily.com